
North I St. (Richmond)
North D St. (Richmond)
US-27 SB (North C St.)

SR-121 & SR-227 (Jct.North)
Waterfall Rd. (Spring Grove)
University Blvd. (Oak Park)
I-70 Interchange
IR-73 (Arba Pike)
IR-395 (Union Pike)

Main St. (Fountain City)
North St. (Fountain City)
IR-338 (Hopwell Rd.)
Randolph County Line

(US-35 follows over I-70)
I-70 Interchange

SR-38 (Jct.West)
IR-34 (Tingler Rd.)
IR-401 (Railroad St.)
SR-1

Henry County Line

Center St. (Dublin)
Johnson St. (Dublin)
Foundry St. (Dublin)
Dale Ave. (Cambridge City)
Walnut St. (Cambridge City)
Lincoln Dr. (Cambridge City)

SR-1
Milton St. (East Germantown)
IR-27 (Washington Rd.)
McMinn Rd. (Centerville)
Morton Ave. (Centerville)

IR-59 (Round Barn Rd.)
SW 17th St. (Richmond)
US-40 WB (3rd St.)

South E St. (Richmond)
South J St. (Richmond)
US-27 Southbound Left

South C St. (Richmond)
US-40 Eastbound
US-40 Westbound
US-27 SB (North C St.)
(US-27 SB West over N.C St.
then over 8th St.)
US-27 NB,US-27 & North C St.
US-40 Westbound
US-40 Eastbound

NOTE: For Interstate Volumes
Please See Current Interstate
Traffic Flow Map

Union County Line
IR-98 & IR-520
IR-267 (South 5th. St.)

South E St. (Richmond)
South J St. (Richmond)
US-27 NB & US-27
(End US-27 One-way Pair)

SR-227 (Jct.South)

(Begin One-way Pair)
(US-27 Northbound over 9th St) Ohio State Line

US-27 Southbound Left

Randolph County Line

IR-51 (Eliason Rd & Kellaw Rd)

IR-54 (Whitewater Rd.)

IR-65 (Flatley Rd./250 N.)
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SR-38

(Begin US-40 One-way Pair)
(US-40 WB South on N. 3rd St.
East on S. A St., North on 11th 

St., then East on Main St.)
US-40 Rt.& US-40 WB Behind
South 6th St. (Richmond)
US-27 SB
US-27 NB

US-40 WB & US-40
Main St.& North 11th St.

(US-40wb north on 16th,west on
N.A St.,then South on N.3rd St.)
US-40 EB & US-40
North 12th St. (Richmond)
US-27 NB
US-27 SB
North A St. (Richmond)
US-40 EB,US-40 & Main St.
(End One-way Pair)
US-40 WB Lt.& US-40 EB Behind
23rd St. (Richmond)
Hayes Arboretum Rd. (Richmond)
Industrial Parkway (Richmond)
I-70 Interchange
Ohio State Line

Fayette County Line
Connersville St. (Milton)

Canal St. (Milton)
IR-161 (Boyd Rd.)

US-40
IR-216 (W.Jacksonburg Rd.)
I-70 Interchange

IR-56 (W.E. Oler Rd.)
US-35

Randolph County Line

Henry County Line
IR-393 (1000 West)
IR-368 (950 West)
Washington St. (Hagerstown)

Sycamore St. (Hagerstown)
SR-1
Main St. (Greensfork)
US-35

US-27
North 12th St. (Richmond)
SR-227 (Jct.North)
IR-263 (Garr Rd.)
IR-273 (Hayes Arboretum Rd.)

IR-225 (Gravel Pit Rd.)
Ohio State Line

Union County Line
Old SR-122 (Main St.)

South 11th St.& South A St.

IR-221 (Niewoehner Rd.)

IR-154 (Wolfe Rd.)
US-27 (Jct.South)
(SR-227 follows US-27)
(SR-227 follows SR-121)
SR-121 (Jct.North)

I-70 Interchange
IR-89 (Porterfield Rd.)
IR-38 (Inke Rd.)
Whitewater Rd. (North St.)
IR-68 (Bethel Rd.)

Randolph County Line

12880
14300
13870
12420

2280
9770

13470
12920
12740
8760

22380
32590
21760
15020
18260

6540
7300
7910
5750
7510
9990
4910
3500
2740
1360

3470
4170
4900
5940
6990
4110
4370

10620
5120
2850
3270
3280
2110

1410
2480

12390

1670
2560

3050
3050
2120
1180

800
620


